TRANSPORT LOGISTICS

Overnight Service Point — Tariff

SAN DIEGO, CA - SAN

AIRPORT TO AIRPORT - between SAN and *** Airport Zones

U.S?Dt.e/sl_lgs. LAX PHX TUS LAS ELP
Minimum 24.64 37.49 43.92 39.55 41.20
100 cwt 7.71 14.46 16.39 16.48 20.60
1,000 7.21 13.49 14.46 15.43 19.57
3,000 6.47 12.54 13.49 14.46 19.31
5,000 4.82 10.61 12.54 11.33 18.80
7,500 4.42 9.64 11.08 10.30 18.54
SAN AIRPORT TO DOOR - between SAN Airport Zones and *** Door
Rates in LAX PHX TUS LAS ELP oLS CLX DGL
USD./LBS. | (AB,C) (A.B.C) (A.B) (A.B) (A.B) (A) (A) (A)
Minimum 37.49 64.27 66.41 53.56 61.80 81.12 47.17 72.84
100 cwt 15.00 22.50 24.64 25.71 25.75 27.41 18.86 35.57
1,000 12.32 18.53 19.77 20.19 24.72 23.07 16.50 29.14
3,000 11.25 17.24 18.31 19.07 22.66 20.27 15.33 25.37
5,000 6.96 13.12 13.93 15.26 21.63 16.54 10.61 21.60
7,500 6.16 11.92 13.39 14.60 20.60 15.66 9.42 19.46
DOOR TO DOOR - between San Diego (A,B,C,D) and ***
Rates in LAX PHX TUS oLS LAS ELP CLX DGL
Ufég' / (A,B,C) (A,B,C) (A,B) (A) (AB) (A.B) (A) (A)
Minimum 48.20 80.34 91.05 91.52 80.34 82.40 54.28 101.76
100 cwt 21.42 27.85 32.89 33.07 32.14 35.02 32.88 37.63
1,000 19.28 24.64 26.51 26.64 27.85 33.73 16.50 31.20
3,000 16.07 21.16 22.87 23.18 23.57 30.64 15.33 26.91
5,000 10.71 17.14 18.21 18.46 19.28 26.78 10.61 22.63
7,500 8.89 15.00 16.07 17.58 17.14 25.24 9.43 20.49
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TRANSPORT LOGISTICS

SAN DIEGO LOCAL RATES
A B

AREA C D
Minimum 18.72 21.84 22.88 28.60
100 cwt 7.33 8.22 9.15 9.57
1,000 6.86 7.49 8.37 9.05
3,000 6.14 7.33 8.16 8.53
5,000 5.46 5.93 6.66 8.11
7,500 4.81 5.18 5.80 6.79
53’ Dry Van 312.00 312.00 364.00 364.00

SPECIAL RATES

San Diego — Special Pick Up and Delivery Rates: (in addition to weight charges)

AREA MON - FRI MON - FRI SAT SAT SUN &
08:00-17:00 | 17:01 -07:59 | 08:00-17:00 17:01 - 07:59 HOLIDAYS
A 46.80 57.20 62.40
B 52.00 62.40 67.60 CALL FOR CALL FOR
C 57.20 72.80 100.00 RATES RATES
D 62.40 80.40 110.00

We provide border crossing service.
Please contact SAN terminal for pricing.
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